MELBOURNE HEAD OFFICE
11 Tasman Court
Keysborough VIC 3173
Phone 03 9543 8422
trifixx.com.au
SELF DRILLING SCREWS
TECHNICAL DATA SHEETnical Data
Tri-Fixx self-drilling screws with fine thread for metal are designed to fasten into metal
substrates without the need to drill a pilot hole. The fine thread makes them suitable for
drilling into larger thicknesses of metal. All Tri-Fixx self-drilling screws are manufactured
strictly to the relevant Australian Standards, including AS 3566.
	 Self-Drilling Screws for Metal (Fine Thread)
DIMENSIONS	 HEAD	 DRIVE	 THREAD	 PACK QTY		  PART NUMBER
GAUGE–TPI X LENGTH					     	 ZINC PLATED		  C3 COATING	 C4 COATING
10–24 x 16mm	 HEX	 5/16”	 FULL	 1000			   SDH310016C
10–24 x 22mm	 HEX	 5/16”	 FULL	 1000	 SDHZ10022C	 SDH310022C
12–24 x 20mm	 HEX	 5/16”	 FULL	 1000			   SDH312020C
14–20 x 22mm	 HEX	 3/8”	 FULL	 1000			   SDH314022C	 SDH412022C
14–20 x 45mm	 HEX	 3/8”	 FULL	 1000			   SDH314045	 SDH414045
	 Product Range
Material: 		  Carbon Steel SAE 1022
Surface Hardness:	 530 HV (min)
Core Hardness: 	 400 HV (max)
Protective Coating: 	 Zinc (electroplated) and Zinc-Tin coatings in accordance to AS 3566.2 with
			   a life expectancy of 10 years in their corresponding ISO 9223 category
	 Material Properties
	 SCREW	 DRILLING 	 MIN. AXIAL	 MIN. AXIAL	 MIN. TORSIONAL	 SINGLE SHEAR
	 GAUGE	 CAPACITY	 WITHDRAWAL FORCE*	 STRENGTH*	 STRENGTH*	 STRENGTH*
	 	 mm	 kN	 kN	 MPa	 kN
	 10	 4.5	 2.5	 10.0	 6.9	 6.2
	 12	 5.3	 2.8	 14.4	 10.9	 8.5
	 14	 6.3	 3.1	 18.9	 17.6	 11.3
	 Performance Data
*Values shown are ultimate loads, not recommended working loads. Minimum axial withdrawal force is based on 1.5mm metal thicknes
(G450-Z350).